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Rank Bib Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  1F  

1 7 HINTON Tilly 2004 (1) 1F Surbiton 19.44 17.66 17.97 35.63

2 22 ABRISHAMI Shania 2006 (2) 1F Bromley 21.34 21.46 20.63 41.97 6.34

  1M  

1 9 TANDY Joshua 2004 (1) 1M Folkestone 15.78 15.57 14.30 29.87

2 37 BUNTON Ryan 2005 (2) 1M Chatham 29.83 16.50 16.06 32.56 2.69

  2F  

1 91 FOSTER Sophie 2003 (1) 2F SPSRC 13.89 13.58 13.57 27.15

2 52 CLARKE Holly 2003 (2) 2F SPSRC 14.20 13.64 14.11 27.75 0.60

3 45 BOTY Nia 2003 (3) 2F Wycombe 13.84 14.25 14.26 28.10 0.95

4 86 VERNON Rebecca 2002 (4) 2F SPSRC 14.53 14.72 14.22 28.75 1.60

4 50 WILLOWS April 2002 (4) 2F Bromley 14.62 14.32 14.43 28.75 1.60

6 70 MIDSON Molly 2003 (6) 2F Folkestone 15.55 15.15 15.30 30.45 3.30

7 65 MCLEISH Emily 2003 (7) 2F Brentwood 16.60 15.83 16.28 32.11 4.96

8 89 CONVEY Rosie 2002 (8) 2F Surbiton 17.17 17.35 34.52 7.37

  2M  

1 21 ABRISHAMI Diaco 2002 (1) 2M Bromley 11.59 11.25 11.37 22.62

2 80 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 (2) 2M Brentwood 11.86 11.54 11.36 22.90 0.28

3 20 FOWLES Luke 2002 (3) 2M Folkestone 13.83 12.90 12.86 25.76 3.14

4 32 SMITH Nathan 2002 (4) 2M Aldershot 13.08 12.92 13.03 25.95 3.33

5 85 SULEYMAN Ata 2002 (5) 2M Bromley 13.85 13.69 13.34 27.03 4.41

6 92 BAILLIE Rory 2003 (6) 2M Bromley 14.24 13.99 14.04 28.03 5.41

7 23 McDONALD-PROCTOR William 2002 (7) 2M Chatham 14.87 14.52 14.06 28.58 5.96

  3F  

1 29 KEYS Georgia 2001 (1) 3F Wycombe 12.58 11.86 11.65 23.51

2 67 VALE Lauren 2001 (2) 3F Bromley 12.59 12.06 12.55 24.61 1.10

3 84 FOSTER Olivia 2001 (3) 3F SPSRC 12.76 12.67 12.98 25.65 2.14

4 69 MIDSON Poppy 2001 (4) 3F Folkestone 13.75 12.93 13.09 26.02 2.51

5 11 MOOR Danica 2000 (5) 3F Bromley 13.63 13.32 13.39 26.71 3.20

6 8 HINTON Georgina 2001 (6) 3F Surbiton 14.08 13.61 13.12 26.73 3.22

7 88 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 (7) 3F Surbiton 14.03 13.97 13.71 27.68 4.17

8 64 MCLEISH Alice 2000 (8) 3F Brentwood 15.44 15.90 15.32 30.76 7.25

  3M  

1 1 DAVEY Joseph 2000 (1) 3M SPSRC 11.20 10.67 10.66 21.33
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2 56 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 (2) 3M Chatham 11.20 11.02 11.30 22.32 0.99

3 15 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 (3) 3M Folkestone 11.95 11.33 11.72 23.05 1.72

4 26 TREW Richard 2000 (4) 3M Bromley 12.16 11.99 11.54 23.53 2.20

5 57 FLUCK Adam 2001 (5) 3M SPSRC 12.92 12.40 12.10 24.50 3.17

6 58 ACOMB Alexander 2000 (6) 3M Cranmore 13.23 12.48 12.50 24.98 3.65

7 31 SMITH Euan 2000 (7) 3M Aldershot 12.49 12.51 25.00 3.67

8 3 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 (8) 3M Folkestone 14.12 13.89 13.40 27.29 5.96

9 14 GREENE Casey 2000 (9) 3M Chatham 14.36 13.95 13.56 27.51 6.18

10 10 DENDLE George 2000 (10) 3M SPSRC 17.45 19.29 12.06 29.51 8.18

11 53 CLARKE Callum 2001 (11) 3M SPSRC 12.61 12.20 19.51 31.71 10.38

12 34 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 (12) 3M Folkestone 11.90 11.78 23.53 35.31 13.98

  4F  

1 54 SNOW Elise 1999 (1) 4F Wycombe 11.70 11.53 11.21 22.74

2 51 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 (2) 4F Bromley 11.61 11.43 11.43 22.86 0.12

3 27 TREW Eleanor 1999 (3) 4F Bromley 12.06 11.64 11.69 23.33 0.59

4 44 BOTY Carys 1999 (4) 4F Wycombe 12.38 11.97 12.17 24.14 1.40

5 87 HUFF Sarah 1999 (5) 4F Surbiton 12.74 12.30 12.21 24.51 1.77

6 25 TREW Isobel 1999 (6) 4F Bromley 12.67 12.49 12.07 24.56 1.82

7 74 CHRISTOPHER Rebecca 1998 (7) 4F Surbiton 12.60 12.57 12.70 25.27 2.53

8 90 TURNER Morgan 1999 (8) 4F Bromley 14.03 13.44 13.44 26.88 4.14

  4M  

1 24 McDONALD-PROCTOR Richard 1998 (1) 4M Chatham 11.13 10.60 10.42 21.02

2 79 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (2) 4M Brentwood 10.81 10.71 10.82 21.53 0.51

3 38 BIGGS Saul 1998 (3) 4M Folkestone 20.21 11.67 10.94 22.61 1.59

4 83 BROWN Thomas 1998 (4) 4M Folkestone 11.63 11.39 11.35 22.74 1.72

5 76 OWENS Christopher 1999 (5) 4M Bowles 11.97 11.54 11.36 22.90 1.88

6 48 LEAVER Tom 1998 (6) 4M Bromley 13.17 12.73 12.68 25.41 4.39

7 66 MCLEISH James 1999 (7) 4M Brentwood 14.51 14.45 28.96 7.94

  5F  

1 40 PARKER Abigail 1996 (1) 5F Bromley 12.87 12.15 11.79 23.94

2 4 WILSON Lizzie 1996 (2) 5F Bromley 12.72 12.47 12.29 24.76 0.82

  5M  

1 49 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (1) 5M Bromley 9.84 9.52 9.67 19.19

2 41 DENNISON Harry 1997 (2) 5M Bromley 11.35 11.31 22.66 3.47

3 43 BOTY Harry 1997 (3) 5M Wycombe 11.34 29.86 11.34 22.68 3.49

4 77 OWENS Andrew 1996 (4) 5M Bowles 12.86 12.68 25.54 6.35

5 72 CURTIS Nathan 1996 (5) 5M Chatham 13.78 14.07 13.78 27.56 8.37

  6F  

1 82 EVANS Emily 1994 (1) 6F Chatham 9.77 9.62 9.65 19.27

2 94 FERARRIO Isabelle 1995 (2) 6F Bromley 13.43 23.75 13.02 26.45 7.18
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3 68 VALE Nikkie 1994 (3) 6F Chatham 17.34 25.41 42.75 23.48

  6M  

1 17 SOUTHALL Kieran 1995 (1) 6M Folkestone 11.37 10.72 22.09

2 39 TUCK Greg 1995 (2) 6M Folkestone 11.59 10.84 22.43 0.34

  7M  

1 62 CHAMPION Ben 1993 (1) 7M Bromley 10.54 10.42 10.20 20.62

2 42 MILLER Alec 1992 (2) 7M Bromley 16.82 12.14 11.66 23.80 3.18

  8M  

1 30 SMITH Anthony 1969 (1) 8M Aldershot 14.37 13.50 13.93 27.43

  9F  

1 33 SMITH Lynn 1966 (1) 9F Aldershot 16.16 15.18 15.76 30.94

  9M  

1 36 NAYLER Graham 1959 (1) 9M Aldershot 10.66 10.28 10.36 20.64

2 81 BUNTON Paul 1963 (2) 9M Chatham 10.94 10.90 10.83 21.73 1.09

3 78 OWENS Timothy 1965 (3) 9M Bowles 11.14 11.04 10.92 21.96 1.32

4 35 PROUDLOVE Andy 1958 (4) 9M Bromley 11.15 10.99 11.18 22.17 1.53

5 46 COOPER Doug 1951 (5) 9M Brentwood 15.42 14.57 14.98 29.55 8.91

  Overall Ladies   

1 82 EVANS Emily 1994 (1) 6F Chatham 9.77 9.62 9.65 19.27

2 54 SNOW Elise 1999 (1) 4F Wycombe 11.70 11.53 11.21 22.74 3.47

3 51 LEWINGTON Caitlin 1999 (2) 4F Bromley 11.61 11.43 11.43 22.86 3.59

4 27 TREW Eleanor 1999 (3) 4F Bromley 12.06 11.64 11.69 23.33 4.06

5 29 KEYS Georgia 2001 (1) 3F Wycombe 12.58 11.86 11.65 23.51 4.24

6 40 PARKER Abigail 1996 (1) 5F Bromley 12.87 12.15 11.79 23.94 4.67

7 44 BOTY Carys 1999 (4) 4F Wycombe 12.38 11.97 12.17 24.14 4.87

8 87 HUFF Sarah 1999 (5) 4F Surbiton 12.74 12.30 12.21 24.51 5.24

9 25 TREW Isobel 1999 (6) 4F Bromley 12.67 12.49 12.07 24.56 5.29

10 67 VALE Lauren 2001 (2) 3F Bromley 12.59 12.06 12.55 24.61 5.34

11 4 WILSON Lizzie 1996 (2) 5F Bromley 12.72 12.47 12.29 24.76 5.49

12 74 CHRISTOPHER Rebecca 1998 (7) 4F Surbiton 12.60 12.57 12.70 25.27 6.00

13 84 FOSTER Olivia 2001 (3) 3F SPSRC 12.76 12.67 12.98 25.65 6.38

14 69 MIDSON Poppy 2001 (4) 3F Folkestone 13.75 12.93 13.09 26.02 6.75

15 94 FERARRIO Isabelle 1995 (2) 6F Bromley 13.43 23.75 13.02 26.45 7.18

16 11 MOOR Danica 2000 (5) 3F Bromley 13.63 13.32 13.39 26.71 7.44

17 8 HINTON Georgina 2001 (6) 3F Surbiton 14.08 13.61 13.12 26.73 7.46

18 90 TURNER Morgan 1999 (8) 4F Bromley 14.03 13.44 13.44 26.88 7.61

19 91 FOSTER Sophie 2003 (1) 2F SPSRC 13.89 13.58 13.57 27.15 7.88
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20 88 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 (7) 3F Surbiton 14.03 13.97 13.71 27.68 8.41

21 52 CLARKE Holly 2003 (2) 2F SPSRC 14.20 13.64 14.11 27.75 8.48

22 45 BOTY Nia 2003 (3) 2F Wycombe 13.84 14.25 14.26 28.10 8.83

23 86 VERNON Rebecca 2002 (4) 2F SPSRC 14.53 14.72 14.22 28.75 9.48

23 50 WILLOWS April 2002 (4) 2F Bromley 14.62 14.32 14.43 28.75 9.48

25 70 MIDSON Molly 2003 (6) 2F Folkestone 15.55 15.15 15.30 30.45 11.18

26 64 MCLEISH Alice 2000 (8) 3F Brentwood 15.44 15.90 15.32 30.76 11.49

27 33 SMITH Lynn 1966 (1) 9F Aldershot 16.16 15.18 15.76 30.94 11.67

28 65 MCLEISH Emily 2003 (7) 2F Brentwood 16.60 15.83 16.28 32.11 12.84

29 89 CONVEY Rosie 2002 (8) 2F Surbiton 17.17 17.35 34.52 15.25

30 7 HINTON Tilly 2004 (1) 1F Surbiton 19.44 17.66 17.97 35.63 16.36

31 22 ABRISHAMI Shania 2006 (2) 1F Bromley 21.34 21.46 20.63 41.97 22.70

32 68 VALE Nikkie 1994 (3) 6F Chatham 17.34 25.41 42.75 23.48

  Overall Men  

1 49 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (1) 5M Bromley 9.84 9.52 9.67 19.19

2 62 CHAMPION Ben 1993 (1) 7M Bromley 10.54 10.42 10.20 20.62 1.43

3 36 NAYLER Graham 1959 (1) 9M Aldershot 10.66 10.28 10.36 20.64 1.45

4 24 McDONALD-PROCTOR Richard 1998 (1) 4M Chatham 11.13 10.60 10.42 21.02 1.83

5 1 DAVEY Joseph 2000 (1) 3M SPSRC 11.20 10.67 10.66 21.33 2.14

6 79 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (2) 4M Brentwood 10.81 10.71 10.82 21.53 2.34

7 81 BUNTON Paul 1963 (2) 9M Chatham 10.94 10.90 10.83 21.73 2.54

8 78 OWENS Timothy 1965 (3) 9M Bowles 11.14 11.04 10.92 21.96 2.77

9 17 SOUTHALL Kieran 1995 (1) 6M Folkestone 11.37 10.72 22.09 2.90

10 35 PROUDLOVE Andy 1958 (4) 9M Bromley 11.15 10.99 11.18 22.17 2.98

11 56 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 (2) 3M Chatham 11.20 11.02 11.30 22.32 3.13

12 39 TUCK Greg 1995 (2) 6M Folkestone 11.59 10.84 22.43 3.24

13 38 BIGGS Saul 1998 (3) 4M Folkestone 20.21 11.67 10.94 22.61 3.42

14 21 ABRISHAMI Diaco 2002 (1) 2M Bromley 11.59 11.25 11.37 22.62 3.43

15 41 DENNISON Harry 1997 (2) 5M Bromley 11.35 11.31 22.66 3.47

16 43 BOTY Harry 1997 (3) 5M Wycombe 11.34 29.86 11.34 22.68 3.49

17 83 BROWN Thomas 1998 (4) 4M Folkestone 11.63 11.39 11.35 22.74 3.55

18 80 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 (2) 2M Brentwood 11.86 11.54 11.36 22.90 3.71

18 76 OWENS Christopher 1999 (5) 4M Bowles 11.97 11.54 11.36 22.90 3.71

20 15 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 (3) 3M Folkestone 11.95 11.33 11.72 23.05 3.86

21 26 TREW Richard 2000 (4) 3M Bromley 12.16 11.99 11.54 23.53 4.34

22 42 MILLER Alec 1992 (2) 7M Bromley 16.82 12.14 11.66 23.80 4.61

23 57 FLUCK Adam 2001 (5) 3M SPSRC 12.92 12.40 12.10 24.50 5.31

24 58 ACOMB Alexander 2000 (6) 3M Cranmore 13.23 12.48 12.50 24.98 5.79

25 31 SMITH Euan 2000 (7) 3M Aldershot 12.49 12.51 25.00 5.81

26 48 LEAVER Tom 1998 (6) 4M Bromley 13.17 12.73 12.68 25.41 6.22

27 77 OWENS Andrew 1996 (4) 5M Bowles 12.86 12.68 25.54 6.35

28 20 FOWLES Luke 2002 (3) 2M Folkestone 13.83 12.90 12.86 25.76 6.57

29 32 SMITH Nathan 2002 (4) 2M Aldershot 13.08 12.92 13.03 25.95 6.76

30 85 SULEYMAN Ata 2002 (5) 2M Bromley 13.85 13.69 13.34 27.03 7.84

31 3 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 (8) 3M Folkestone 14.12 13.89 13.40 27.29 8.10

32 30 SMITH Anthony 1969 (1) 8M Aldershot 14.37 13.50 13.93 27.43 8.24

33 14 GREENE Casey 2000 (9) 3M Chatham 14.36 13.95 13.56 27.51 8.32

34 72 CURTIS Nathan 1996 (5) 5M Chatham 13.78 14.07 13.78 27.56 8.37

35 92 BAILLIE Rory 2003 (6) 2M Bromley 14.24 13.99 14.04 28.03 8.84

36 23 McDONALD-PROCTOR William 2002 (7) 2M Chatham 14.87 14.52 14.06 28.58 9.39

37 66 MCLEISH James 1999 (7) 4M Brentwood 14.51 14.45 28.96 9.77

38 10 DENDLE George 2000 (10) 3M SPSRC 17.45 19.29 12.06 29.51 10.32

39 46 COOPER Doug 1951 (5) 9M Brentwood 15.42 14.57 14.98 29.55 10.36

40 9 TANDY Joshua 2004 (1) 1M Folkestone 15.78 15.57 14.30 29.87 10.68



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

LSERSA 2012 Summer Race Series - Race 2

Brentwood - 9th June

Slalom

Official Ranking by Group

TAG CP 705TAG CP 705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09/06/2012  /  Brentwood Park  /  LSERSA 11/06/2012 at 21:37  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

41 53 CLARKE Callum 2001 (11) 3M SPSRC 12.61 12.20 19.51 31.71 12.52

42 37 BUNTON Ryan 2005 (2) 1M Chatham 29.83 16.50 16.06 32.56 13.37

43 34 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 (12) 3M Folkestone 11.90 11.78 23.53 35.31 16.12


